   預賽成績暨決賽跑道名單  103.12.10
	高 男 大 隊 接 力 決賽編組名單（計時賽、取前6名）

	道次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	科別
	綜高A
	室設科
	土木科
	建築科
	電子科
	綜高B

	成績
	4’34”50
	4’28”00
	4’18”98
	4’26”41
	4’30”55
	4’36”15


	高 女 大 隊 接 力 決賽編組名單（計時賽、取前6名）

	道次
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	科別
	綜高B
	土木科
	室設科
	美工科
	綜高A
	廣設科

	成績
	5’30”72
	5’24”60
	5’09”35
	5’24”52
	5’27”31
	5’34”01
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